

Aditi Kashyap vs. HPU

CWP No. 6279 of 2022

02.11.2023 Present: Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate, for petitioner.

M/s Rupinder Singh, Additional Advocate General with M/s. Sumit Sharma & Rohit Sharma, Deputy Advocate Generals and Mr. Rajat Chauhan, Law Officer, respondent-State.

Mr. Adarsh K. Vashishta, Advocate for respondent No. 2.

As prayed for, list on 14.12.2023.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 02, 2023
(narender)