

Aditi Kashyap Vs. H.P.U.

CWP No. 6279 of 2022

14.12.2023 Present: Mr. Aman Parth Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate vice Mr. R.S. Verma,
Advocate for respondent No. 1.

M/s Adarsh K. Vashishta, Shivom Vashishta and Priya
Sharma, Advocates, for respondent No. 2.

On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, list
for consideration on 11.03.2024.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 14, 2023
(narender)