

Aditi Kashyap v. HPU

CWP No. 6279 of 2022

11.3.2024 Present: Mr. Aman Parth Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Archana Dutt, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Ms. Priya Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

As prayed, list on 8.4.2024.

March 11, 2024

manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**