

**Aditi Kashyap vs. HP University**

**CWP No.6279 of 2022**

8.04.2024 Present Mr. Ishaan Kashyap, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Archana Dutt, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

List on **30.4.2024**, as prayed for.

**(Sandeep Sharma)**  
**Judge**

April 08, 2024  
(shankar)