

**Aditi Kashyap Vs. HPU & anr.
CWP No. 6279 of 2022**

28.11.2024 Present: Mr. Ishan Kashyap, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Ms. Ranjana Pathania, Advocate, vice Ms. Archana Dutt, Advocate, for respondent No.1.
Mr. Shivom Vashista, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

Pleadings are complete. List for final consideration on **19.12.2024**.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

November 28, 2024
(Shivank Thakur)