

Aditi Kashyap Vs. HPU & Anr.

CWP No.6279 of 2022

19.12.2024 Present: M/s Rakesh Kumar Sharma and Ishan Kashyap, Advocates, for the petitioner.

None for respondent No.1.

Mr. Shivom Vashista, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on **24.12.2024**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 19, 2024
(Rishi)